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300195

Nr.

Pct.

Coordonate pct.de contur

X [m] Y [m]

Lungimi

laturi

D(i,i+1)

1 574138.541 252061.410 11.531

2 574127.131 252063.076 84.017

3 574043.996 252075.216 6.372

4 574037.705 252076.228 5.186

5 574032.574 252076.982 19.988

6 574029.291 252057.265 12.801

7 574016.743 252059.796 32.208

8 574011.760 252027.976 54.103

9 573958.880 252039.413 2.000

10 573956.925 252039.835 8.775

11 573955.737 252031.141 69.180

12 574023.286 252016.208 23.922

13 574046.671 252011.170 11.988

14 574058.364 252008.525 0.146

15 574058.405 252008.385 127.678

16 574117.470 251895.190 99.118

17 574144.540 251990.540 19.479

18 574125.660 251995.335 2.764

19 574122.980 251996.010 53.597

20 574137.330 252047.650 18.982

21 574152.312 252059.306 13.931

S(1)=12334.25mp  P=677.765m

300194

Nr.

Pct.

Coordonate pct.de contur

X [m] Y [m]

Lungimi

laturi

D(i,i+1)

1 574109.590 252183.670 144.342

2 573971.244 252224.839 35.001

3 573966.290 252190.190 11.075

4 573976.830 252186.790 7.252

5 573975.850 252179.605 1.337

6 573974.601 252180.081 24.483

7 573971.374 252155.812 1.386

8 573972.730 252155.526 0.646

9 573972.606 252154.892 8.391

10 573971.578 252146.564 2.133

11 573971.289 252144.451 18.831

12 573968.732 252125.794 6.996

13 573967.794 252118.861 0.479

14 573967.728 252118.387 6.301

15 573973.979 252117.598 35.958

16 573969.025 252081.983 2.889

17 573971.883 252081.558 11.649

18 573970.426 252070.000 7.292

19 573963.201 252070.989 31.870

9 573958.880 252039.413 54.103

8 574011.760 252027.976 32.208

7 574016.743 252059.796 12.801

6 574029.291 252057.265 19.988

5 574032.574 252076.982 5.186

4 574037.705 252076.228 6.372

3 574043.996 252075.216 84.017

2 574127.131 252063.076 11.531

1 574138.541 252061.410 13.931

21 574152.312 252059.306 29.011

20 574175.210 252077.120 14.072

21 574189.150 252079.040 26.371

22 574214.580 252072.060 120.461

23 574245.370 252188.520 128.758

24 574121.390 252223.270 41.321

S(300194)=37329.89mp  P=958.440m

300193

Nr.

Pct.

Coordonate pct.de contur

X [m] Y [m]

Lungimi

laturi

D(i,i+1)

15 573973.979 252117.598 6.301

14 573967.728 252118.387 20.509

1 573964.878 252098.077 2.921

2 573964.460 252095.186 1.832

3 573962.899 252094.227 2.223

4 573962.661 252092.017 2.069

5 573963.822 252090.305 50.939

10 573956.925 252039.835 2.000

9 573958.880 252039.413 31.870

19 573963.201 252070.989 7.292

18 573970.426 252070.000 11.649

17 573971.883 252081.558 2.889

16 573969.025 252081.983 35.958

S(300193)=402.99mp  P=178.453m
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300299

Nr.

Pct.

Coordonate pct.de contur

X [m] Y [m]

Lungimi

laturi

D(i,i+1)

1 573773.270 252058.467 5.842

2 573772.317 252052.703 147.893

3 573917.359 252023.805 5.401

4 573918.101 252029.155 68.185

5 573927.417 252096.701 48.006

6 573933.260 252144.350 52.047

7 573940.720 252195.860 26.768

8 573944.210 252222.400 145.759

9 573803.682 252261.100 22.874

10 573800.316 252238.475 89.249

11 573787.182 252150.198 67.479

12 573777.345 252083.440 25.303

S(300299)=29999.70mp  P=704.808m
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